[]SaPHO

LARISSA mydleniczka 250ml, skto mleczne, czarny/miedz mat

Kod: WS019BC
Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢: 82 mm
Wysokos¢: 190 mm
Gtebokos¢: 110 mm
Wiasciwosci

Kolor: Czarny
Materiat: Szkto, Stop
Gwarancja: 2 lata

Karta techniczna

254 m

@82 mm

190 mm

@61 mm
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